
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

No.

99
21
32
26
16
49
4

27
90
17
85
98
28
51
29

Class Name

Pedro Sampaio
Hebert Pereira
Fabiano Vaz
Meikon Kawakami
Marlinton dos Resi
Rafael Portalupi
Joelsu da Silva
Ton Kawakami
Gabriel Mattes
Maycon Benassi
Antonio Telvio
Nic Nottinghan
Wagner Augusto
Lucas Prates
Walteny Amaral

Overall BestTm

1:40.992
1:41.356
1:41.904
1:42.055
1:43.306
1:43.469
1:43.464
1:45.501
1:45.972
1:47.011
1:48.925
1:50.256
1:53.256
1:53.293
1:54.891

In Session

Q2 - GPR 250
Q2 - GPR 250
Q2 - GPR 250
Q2 - GPR 250
Q1 - GPR 250
Q1 - GPR 250
Q1 - GPR 250
Q2 - GPR 250
Q1 - GPR 250
Q1 - GPR 250
Q1 - GPR 250
Q1 - GPR 250
Q1 - GPR 250
Q1 - GPR 250
Q1 - GPR 250

Equipe

FÁBIO LOKO
RAD RACING TEAM
ABR/SPINELLI OFF ROAD/VERTICAL MOTOS
ALEX BARROS RACING GPR
Kalunga motos
Pró Rici Team
PAULINHO SUPERBIKES/SUEL RACING
ALEX BARROS RACING GPR
Bibica Racing
TEAM FUEL RACING / MORMAII
TRONSOFT RACING
TEAM DE GRANDI BARDAHL
WFB RACING TEAM
Sulfer
TRONSOFT RACING

Marca

HONDA
KAWASAKI
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
KAWASAKI
HONDA
HONDA
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
HONDA
KAWASAKI
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  GPR 250

Q1/Q2

AUTODROMO DE SANTA CRUZ DO SUL 3,530 km



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

No.

78
33
5

79
7

45
72
9

56
26
43

117
76
28
40
27

Class Name

Sergio Fasci
Nicolas Tortone
Rafael Bertagnolli
Gustavo Ceccarelli
Marciano Santin
Dinarte Rizzieri
Sérgio Laurentys
André Veríssimo
Alex Pires
Igor Érnica
Ademilson Peixer
Dudu Costa
Hike
Pedro Sampaio
Ilaine Ceratti
Gabriel S. Jacques

Overall BestTm

1:27.601
1:28.062
1:28.211
1:29.497
1:30.203
1:30.283
1:30.565
1:30.723
1:31.175
1:31.405
1:31.694
1:32.488
1:32.683
1:34.531
1:35.687
1:41.647

In Session

Q2 - GP 600
Q2 - GP 600
Q1 - GP 600
Q2 - GP 600
Q2 - GP 600
Q2 - GP 600
Q1 - GP 600
Q1 - GP 600
Q1 - GP 600
Q1 - GP 600
Q1 - GP 600
Q1 - GP 600
Q1 - GP 600
Q1 - GP 600
Q1 - GP 600
Q1 - GP 600

Equipe

MGBIKES YAMAHA RACING
MGBIKES YAMAHA RACING
BSB MOTOR RACING
HPN RACING TEAM
SANTIN RACING
CASA DOS MOTOQUEIROS
TATO RACING
MOTRIX SCIGLIANO RACING
CENTER MOTO RACING TEAM
MOTRIX SCIGLIANO RACING
MOTO 3 RACING TEAM
MOBIL RUSH RACING
ZOTTIS RACING
FABIO LOKO
RAD RACING TEAM
GRINJETS SBK RACING

Marca

YAMAHA
YAMAHA
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
HONDA
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
YAMAHA
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
HONDA
KAWASAKI
HONDA
KAWASAKI
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 GP 600

Q1/Q2

AUTODROMO DE SANTA CRUZ DO SUL 3,530 km



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

No.

84
17
6
1

78
47
5

68
14
46
90
95
26
4

75
42
39

Class Name

Diego Pierluigi
Miguel Praia
Danilo Lewis
Luciano Ribodino
Alan Douglas
Wesley Gutierrez
Ricieri Luvizotto
Diego Faustino
Lucas Barros
Robson Portaluppi
Alecsandre De Grandi
Luis Fittipaldi
Daniel Lenzi
Alex Power
Fabiano Alegre
Marcos Salles
Nick Iatauro

Overall BestTm

1:24.067
1:24.184
1:24.356
1:24.637
1:24.797
1:25.231
1:25.475
1:25.584
1:25.661
1:26.079
1:26.598
1:29.547
1:29.759
1:30.428
1:31.436
1:32.163
1:39.256

In Session

Q2 - GP 1000
Q2 - GP 1000
Q2 - GP 1000
Q2 - GP 1000
Q1 - GP 1000
Q1 - GP 1000
Q1 - GP 1000
Q1 - GP 1000
Q1 - GP 1000
Q1 - GP 1000
Q1 - GP 1000
Q1 - GP 1000
Q1 - GP 1000
Q1 - GP 1000
Q1 - GP 1000
Q1 - GP 1000
Q1 - GP 1000

Equipe

JC RACING TEAM
CENTER MOTO RACING TEAM
PRT/RC3 BRASIL
ALEX BARROS RACING
PRT
MOTONIL MOTORS
HPN RACING BY TARGET RACE
PETRONAS EUROBIKE SBK TEAM
ALEX BARROS RACING
PORTALUPPI RACE TEAM
TEAM DE GRANDI BARDAHL
MOTONIL MOTORS
GRINJETS SBK RACING
TECNO POWER RACE
TECNO POWER RACE
TEAM FUEL RACING / MORMAII
PRT

Marca

KAWASAKI
HONDA
KAWASAKI
BMW
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
BMW
BMW
KAWASAKI
HONDA
KAWASAKI
BMW
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
BMW
KAWASAKI
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GP 1000

Q1/Q2

AUTODROMO DE SANTA CRUZ DO SUL 3,530 km



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

No.

30
44
88
12
77
22
82
57
15
9

51
69
3

83
7

86
96
97
8

32
68
65
55
17
18
35
23
34
26
60
74
71

Class

L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
M
L
M
L
M
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
M
L
L
L
L
L
M
M
L
M

Name

Renato Andreghetto
André Paiato
Henrique Castro
Davi Costa
Flávio Sukar
Pedro Barata
Eliandro Simonini
Paulo Moreira
Fabinho Adas
Elder Cabreira
Rogerio Gentil
Paulinho Kamba
Sidnei Scigliano
Perini
Victor Braga
Marcos Boeira
Alen Modesto
Waguinho Duarte
Michel Velludo
Francisco Snoeck
Francisco Jesuino
Carlos Barcelos
Egon Kothy
Rodrigo Camarão
Leo de Oliveira
Paulo Cesar
Fernando Santos
Mardenizio Rocha
Guilherme Emmer
Levy Mendes
Sérgio Prates
Dr Remi

Overall BestTm

1:26.439
1:27.067
1:27.541
1:27.906
1:29.257
1:29.424
1:29.617
1:29.622
1:29.714
1:29.728
1:29.813
1:30.528
1:30.889
1:31.361
1:31.542
1:31.554
1:31.720
1:32.069
1:32.559
1:32.754
1:34.389
1:34.656
1:34.959
1:35.928
1:35.997
1:36.082
1:37.342
1:38.479
1:38.744
1:39.061
1:39.549
1:44.935

In Session

Q2 -  GP LIGHT/MASTER
Q2 -  GP LIGHT/MASTER
Q2 -  GP LIGHT/MASTER
Q2 -  GP LIGHT/MASTER
Q2 -  GP LIGHT/MASTER
Q2 -  GP LIGHT/MASTER
Q2 -  GP LIGHT/MASTER
Q2 -  GP LIGHT/MASTER
Q2 -  GP LIGHT/MASTER
Q2 -  GP LIGHT/MASTER
Q2 -  GP LIGHT/MASTER
Q2 -  GP LIGHT/MASTER
Q2 -  GP LIGHT/MASTER
Q2 -  GP LIGHT/MASTER
Q2 -  GP LIGHT/MASTER
Q2 -  GP LIGHT/MASTER
Q2 -  GP LIGHT/MASTER
Q2 -  GP LIGHT/MASTER
Q1 -  GP LIGHT/MASTER
Q2 -  GP LIGHT/MASTER
Q1 -  GP LIGHT/MASTER
Q1 -  GP LIGHT/MASTER
Q1 -  GP LIGHT/MASTER
Q1 -  GP LIGHT/MASTER
Q1 -  GP LIGHT/MASTER
Q1 -  GP LIGHT/MASTER
Q1 -  GP LIGHT/MASTER
Q1 -  GP LIGHT/MASTER
Q1 -  GP LIGHT/MASTER
Q1 -  GP LIGHT/MASTER
Q1 -  GP LIGHT/MASTER
Q1 -  GP LIGHT/MASTER

Equipe

PETRONAS EUROBIKE SBK TEAM
ALEX BARROS RACING
BSB MOTOR RACING
JC RACING TEAM
HPN RACING TEAM
CENTER MOTO RACING TEAM
VMX RACING TEAM
SULFER
BY TRIPA TEAM
FÁBIO LOKO
CASA DOS MOTOQUEIROS
HPN RACING TEAM
MOTRIX SCIGLIANO RACING
PERINI RACING, DED MOTOCICLES
SBK BRASIL
SULFER
ACLAT RACING
ALEX BARROS RACING
TATO RACING
HPN RACING TEAM
ACLAT RACING
CARLOS BARCELOS
GP RIO
CARLOS BARCELOS
GRINJETS SBK RACING
SULFER
ACLAT RACING
CARLOS BARCELOS
GP RIO
GP RIO
JC RACING TEAM
BSB MOTOR RACING

Marca

BMW
BMW
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
BMW
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
HONDA
KAWASAKI
HONDA
KAWASAKI
BMW
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
SUZUKI
KAWASAKI
BMW
KAWASAKI
BMW
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
HONDA

Announcements
115 % OF THE TOP 4o , 5o, e 6o = 01:42.191
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GP LIGHT/MASTER

Q1/Q2

AUTODROMO DE SANTA CRUZ DO SUL 3,530 km



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.

211
76
83
10
85
40

776
12

Class

T1
T6
T1
T1
T1
T6
T6
T6

Name

MARCELO DAHMER
LUIS H. F. ZOTTIS HIKE
ANSELMO PERINI
RAFAEL ROSANELLI
VANDRIGO SEGABINAZZI
ILAINE T. CERATTI
TERCIUS DALMASS
JULIANA A. DALMASS

Overall BestTm

1:30.731
1:31.430
1:31.439
1:33.594
1:35.261
1:36.455
1:39.997
1:41.152

In Session

Q1 - TURISMO
Q1 - TURISMO
Q1 - TURISMO
Q2 - TURISMO
Q2 - TURISMO
Q2 - TURISMO
Q2 - TURISMO
Q2 - TURISMO

Equipe

FRITSCH/WELKE MT
ARTGOSS GRAFICOS/PATO LOKO
PERINI/D&D
MAQUINAS PREMIATA
FULLBIKE/SANCHES MOTO
PAPA BURGER/RAD RACING
FORMAQUINAS
ALEXANDRE MOTOS/LOCWELL

Marca
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TURISMO 1000/600

Q1/Q2

AUTODROMO DE SANTA CRUZ DO SUL 3,530 km



POLE POSITION

 1 1
99 Pedro Sampaio

1:40.992

 1 2
21 Hebert Pereira

1:41.356

 1 3
32 Fabiano Vaz

1:41.904

 2 4
26 Meikon Kawakami

1:42.055

 2 5
16 Marlinton dos Resi

1:43.306

 2 6
49 Rafael Portalupi

1:43.469

 3 7
4 Joelsu da Silva

1:43.464

 3 8
27 Ton Kawakami

1:45.501

 3 9
90 Gabriel Mattes

1:45.972

 4 10
17 Maycon Benassi

1:47.011

 4 11
85 Antonio Telvio

1:48.925

 4 12
98 Nic Nottinghan

1:50.256

 5 13
28 Wagner Augusto

1:53.256

 5 14
51 Lucas Prates

1:53.293

 5 15
29 Walteny Amaral

1:54.891

 6 16
38 Ernani Moraginski

1:44.300

 6 17
18 Guilber dos Reis

1:44.639
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  GPR 250

CORRIDA - GPR 250

Race (10 Laps)

AUTODROMO DE SANTA CRUZ DO SUL 3,530 km

20/10/2013 10:50



POLE POSITION

 1 1
78 Sergio Fasci

1:27.601

 1 2
33 Nicolas Tortone

1:28.062

 1 3
5 Rafael Bertagnolli

1:28.211

 2 4
79 Gustavo Ceccarelli

1:29.497

 2 5
7 Marciano Santin

1:30.203

 2 6
45 Dinarte Rizzieri

1:30.283

 3 7
72 Sérgio Laurentys

1:30.565

 3 8
9 André Veríssimo

1:30.723

 3 9
56 Alex Pires
1:31.175

 4 10
26 Igor Érnica
1:31.405

 4 11
43 Ademilson Peixer

1:31.694

 4 12
117 Dudu Costa

1:32.488

 5 13
76 Hike
1:32.683

 5 14
28 Pedro Sampaio

1:34.531

 5 15
40 Ilaine Ceratti

1:35.687

Printed: 19/10/2013 18:17:44

CRONOELO CRONOMETRAGEM Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Cronoelo

CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE MOTOVELOCIDADE

 GP 600

CORRIDA GP 600

Race (12 Laps)

AUTODROMO DE SANTA CRUZ DO SUL 3,530 km

19/10/2013 18:00



POLE POSITION

 1 1
84 Diego Pierluigi

1:24.067

 1 2
17 Miguel Praia

1:24.184

 1 3
6 Danilo Lewis

1:24.356

 2 4
1 Luciano Ribodino

1:24.637

 2 5
78 Alan Douglas

1:24.797

 2 6
47 Wesley Gutierrez

1:25.231

 3 7
5 Ricieri Luvizotto

1:25.475

 3 8
68 Diego Faustino

1:25.584

 3 9
14 Lucas Barros

1:25.661

 4 10
46 Robson Portaluppi

1:26.079

 4 11
90 Alecsandre De Grandi

1:26.598

 4 12
95 Luis Fittipaldi

1:29.547

 5 13
26 Daniel Lenzi

1:29.759

 5 14
4 Alex Power
1:30.428

 5 15
75 Fabiano Alegre

1:31.436

 6 16
42 Marcos Salles

1:32.163

 6 17
39 Nick Iatauro

1:39.256
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GP 1000

CORRIDA GP 1000

Race (15 Laps)

AUTODROMO DE SANTA CRUZ DO SUL 3,530 km

19/10/2013 18:00



POLE POSITION

 1 1
30 Renato Andreghetto

1:26.439

 1 2
44 André Paiato

1:27.067

 1 3
88 Henrique Castro

1:27.541

 2 4
12 Davi Costa
1:27.906

 2 5
77 Flávio Sukar

1:29.257

 2 6
22 Pedro Barata

1:29.424

 3 7
82 Eliandro Simonini

1:29.617

 3 8
57 Paulo Moreira

1:29.622

 3 9
15 Fabinho Adas

1:29.714

 4 10
9 Elder Cabreira

1:29.728

 4 11
51 Rogerio Gentil

1:29.813

 4 12
69 Paulinho Kamba

1:30.528

 5 13
3 Sidnei Scigliano

1:30.889

 5 14
83 Perini
1:31.361

 5 15
7 Victor Braga
1:31.542

 6 16
86 Marcos Boeira

1:31.554

 6 17
96 Alen Modesto

1:31.720

 6 18
97 Waguinho Duarte

1:32.069

 7 19
32 Francisco Snoeck

1:32.754

 7 20
8 Michel Velludo

1:32.559

 7 21
68 Francisco Jesuino

1:34.389

 8 22
65 Carlos Barcelos

1:34.656

 8 23
55 Egon Kothy

1:34.959

 8 24
17 Rodrigo Camarão

1:35.928

 9 25
18 Leo de Oliveira

1:35.997

 9 26
35 Paulo Cesar

1:36.082

 9 27
23 Fernando Santos

1:37.342

 10 28
34 Mardenizio Rocha

1:38.479

 10 29
26 Guilherme Emmer

1:38.744

 10 30
60 Levy Mendes

1:39.061

 11 31
74 Sérgio Prates

1:39.549
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CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE MOTOVELOCIDADE

GP LIGHT/MASTER

CORRIDA GP LIGHT/MASTER

Race (14 Laps)

AUTODROMO DE SANTA CRUZ DO SUL 3,530 km

20/10/2013 13:10



POLE POSITION

 1 1
211 MARCELO DAHMER

1:30.731

 1 2
76 LUIS H. F. ZOTTIS HIKE

1:31.430

 1 3
83 ANSELMO PERINI

1:31.439

 2 4
10 RAFAEL ROSANELLI

1:33.594

 2 5
85 VANDRIGO SEGABINAZZI

1:35.261

 2 6
40 ILAINE T. CERATTI

1:36.455

 3 7
776 TERCIUS DALMASS

1:39.997

 3 8
12 JULIANA A. DALMASS

1:41.152
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TURISMO 1000/600

CORRIDA TURISMO

Race (9 Laps)

AUTODROMO DE SANTA CRUZ DO SUL 3,530 km

19/10/2013 18:00


